v

AYAA

%
OO

/NN

\
\

/NN N/

N

\0

0/ /

&y
\,




1

QO

PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY PART NUMBER
1 2 |BottomInnerPanel_Long
2 2 |BottomInnerPanel_Short
3 1 [Mirror
13 | 4 |#8 Screw 1lin

DRAWN
S. PATEL 5/21/2017 BEEFY BY DESIGN
CHECKED
TITLE
QA
MFG BOTTOM ASSY
APPROVED
SIZE DWG NO REV
D Bottom
SCALE  1/2 SHEET 2 OF 7
2 1




1

PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY PART NUMBER
4 2 |BottomInnerSpacer_Long
5 2 |BottomInnerSpacer_Short
6 2 |BottomBase_Short
13 | 4 |#8 Screw 1in
14 | 8 |[#8 Screw 1.25in

DRAWN

S. PATEL 5/21/2017 BEEFY BY DESIGN
CHECKED

TITLE
QA
MFG BOTTOM ASSY
APPROVED

SIZE DWG NO REV
D Bottom
SCALE  1/3 SHEET 3 OF 7

1




1

PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY PART NUMBER

8 2 |BottomSide_Long2

10 2 |USBPorts

12 2 |USBMount

15 | 28 |#8 Screw .5in

16 | 2 |BottomSide_Short

17 | 10 [90DegBracket

18 | 4 |LBracket

DRAWN
S. PATEL 5/21/2017 BEEFY BY DESIGN
CHECKED
TITLE
QA
MFG BOTTOM ASSY
APPROVED
SIZE DWG NO REV
D Bottom
SCALE  1/3 SHEET 4 OF 7

1




1

PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY PART NUMBER

7 4 |Removable Cover

9 2 |PSU_AC

15 8 |#8 Screw .5in

19 | 24 |Magnet

DRAWN
S. PATEL 5/21/2017 BEEFY BY DESIGN
CHECKED
TITLE
QA
MFG BOTTOM ASSY
APPROVED
SIZE DWG NO REV
D Bottom

SCALE

1/3

SHEET 5 OF 7

1




y

\
LXXN
KRR
INOX ) /\0/\0/\0/%
QKK XY
YOO XY
NN, Y
OOV /
\NNL
/ \6/4\7/4@?\\ ,\/
Y

9

BOTTOM ASSY

DWG NO
Bottom




BOTTOM ASSY

9

AN

A
5
X))

9

Al

0/
7\

\/

/\

\/

\
/\

A

K
\0
\0/
9

‘

‘

AR

/\

\/

7\
/N

7299

A

0/
/\

A

/\

)
v

K

X

/




